The Pelham Cemetery Commission Meeting
Wed. January 15th at 7:30 pm
in the Community Hall Building.

The agenda will be:

7:30
7:35
7:45
8:00
8:15

Call to order

Approval of minutes

Open discussion with public present
Discussion of report for Town meeting
Adjourn
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